Taran Dmytro Petrovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

FOJIOBHE YMPABJIIHHA ANC Y YEPKACHKIN OBJIACTI,
Acting Head

Last position

Date of dismissal June 2, 2020

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

2.30
Expand

risks

1. amount of companies that have not been declared as beneficial
ownership, while pep.org.ua registry has information about such
beneficial ownership - 2

2. amount of luxury cars - 1


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17738
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17738

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Taran Nestor Dmytrovych son

Prokopenko Viktoriia Ivanivna wife
FULLSEVEN SPOLKA Z ORGANIZON
ODPOWIEDZIALNO CI , Beneficial owner

CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES

A-Service LLC Beneficial owner
Zavod rempobuttehnika LLC Beneficial owner
A-Service LLC ownership

Zavod rempobuttehnika LLC ownership

25213180

03057940

25213180

03057940


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46749
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46749
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46749
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46749
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46748
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46748
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46748
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46748
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/19294
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/19294
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17771
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17761
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17771
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17761

L



INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019 [onosHe ynpaBaiHHa AMNCy 6 708,91 108
Yepkacbkin obnacTi, 307,69
BUKOHYO4YMIN 060B's13KMK
HavanbHnka (0N10BHOIO
YnpasniHHa OMNC y YepkacbkKin
o6nacTi, Ha4YaNbHUK
ynpasniHHa 'Y OAMNCy
YepkacbkKin obnacTi

2019 [onosHe ynpashiHHg OMNCy 6 708,91 108
Yepkacbkin obnacTi, 307,69
BUKOHYO4YNIA 060B'S13KK
HavyanbHnKa N0N0OBHOIrO
YnpasniHHA AMNC y YepkacbkKin
obnacTi, Ha4YanbHUK
ynpasniHHA 'Y OMNC 'y
YepkacbKin obnacTi

2018 [onoBHe ynpaBfiHHg APCy 23 442,58 38
Yepkacbkin obnacTi, 193,24
HavyanbHNK CMiNngHCbKOro
ynpasniHHA 'Y OOC y
YepkacbkKin obnacTi

2017 Ay m. Yepkacn J®Cy 2678,13 34
YepkacbKin obnacTi, 232,66
3aCTYMNHUK HavaJlbHUKa -

HavalbHUK ynpaBniHHGa ANy

M. Hepkacu
2016 [Ally M. Yepkacax A®Cy 5 792,54 14
YepkacbKin obnacTi, nepwun 071,85

3aCTYNHUK HavanbHuKa A0l y
M. Yepkacax


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b9d1660-de21-4f03-97ea-f3544404b06f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_62a88820-04aa-4017-881d-0fb9474fc498
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b29e3af-40f9-4491-96f4-04d60968c74f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c1fbb72f-7b66-4d4f-a2dd-ff452dd68bc7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e4b7102e-981c-4a08-a7f5-39b32d0c10c7

2015

2014

[

anl y m. Yepkacax 4oCy 3 851,20
Yepkacbkin obnacTi, nepwiunin

3aCTYNMHUK HaYanbHMKa AMly

M. Hepkacax

Hep>xaBHa ickanbHa cnyxba 37 952,05
/ Oep>xaBHa MUTHa cnyxba /

Hep>xaBHa nogaTkoBa cny>xba

/ MNopaTkoBa iHCcneKwuisa /

MiHicTepcTBo 360piB Ta

noxoais/, Nepwnin 3aCTynHNK
HaYaNbHUKa AMNi y M. YepKacax

ry MiHOOXOZAIB y YepKacbKin

obnacTi

63,15

5767,93


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3443eb8c-25ee-4189-ad8c-29142befcd1d
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_33_12

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

114
538,00

315
000,00

114
538,00

315
000,00

12
200,00

320
000,00

34
353,00

201
000,00

354,00

324,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b9d1660-de21-4f03-97ea-f3544404b06f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b9d1660-de21-4f03-97ea-f3544404b06f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b9d1660-de21-4f03-97ea-f3544404b06f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_62a88820-04aa-4017-881d-0fb9474fc498
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_62a88820-04aa-4017-881d-0fb9474fc498
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_62a88820-04aa-4017-881d-0fb9474fc498
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b29e3af-40f9-4491-96f4-04d60968c74f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b29e3af-40f9-4491-96f4-04d60968c74f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b29e3af-40f9-4491-96f4-04d60968c74f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c1fbb72f-7b66-4d4f-a2dd-ff452dd68bc7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c1fbb72f-7b66-4d4f-a2dd-ff452dd68bc7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c1fbb72f-7b66-4d4f-a2dd-ff452dd68bc7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e4b7102e-981c-4a08-a7f5-39b32d0c10c7

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

120
830,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e4b7102e-981c-4a08-a7f5-39b32d0c10c7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e4b7102e-981c-4a08-a7f5-39b32d0c10c7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3443eb8c-25ee-4189-ad8c-29142befcd1d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3443eb8c-25ee-4189-ad8c-29142befcd1d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3443eb8c-25ee-4189-ad8c-29142befcd1d
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_33_12

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2014 UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b9d1660-de21-4f03-97ea-f3544404b06f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_62a88820-04aa-4017-881d-0fb9474fc498
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b29e3af-40f9-4491-96f4-04d60968c74f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c1fbb72f-7b66-4d4f-a2dd-ff452dd68bc7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e4b7102e-981c-4a08-a7f5-39b32d0c10c7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3443eb8c-25ee-4189-ad8c-29142befcd1d
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_33_12

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

3 601,87

11


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b9d1660-de21-4f03-97ea-f3544404b06f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_62a88820-04aa-4017-881d-0fb9474fc498
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b29e3af-40f9-4491-96f4-04d60968c74f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c1fbb72f-7b66-4d4f-a2dd-ff452dd68bc7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e4b7102e-981c-4a08-a7f5-39b32d0c10c7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3443eb8c-25ee-4189-ad8c-29142befcd1d
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_33_12

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

3191.0 sq.

2620.0 sq.

1620.0 sq.

1943.0 sq.

1943.0 sq.

1943.0 sq.

1323.0 sq.

598.4 sq

598.4 sq

299.2 sq

423.3 sq

423.3 sq

124.1 sq

124.1 sq

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m (1)

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m (1)

.m (1)

181.6 sq.
(2)

181.6 sq.
(2)

181.6 sq.
(2)

181.6 sq.
(2)

181.6 sq.
(2)

181.6 sq.
(2)

117.6 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b9d1660-de21-4f03-97ea-f3544404b06f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_62a88820-04aa-4017-881d-0fb9474fc498
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b29e3af-40f9-4491-96f4-04d60968c74f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c1fbb72f-7b66-4d4f-a2dd-ff452dd68bc7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e4b7102e-981c-4a08-a7f5-39b32d0c10c7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3443eb8c-25ee-4189-ad8c-29142befcd1d
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_33_12

VEHICLES:

2019 —

2019 -

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014 —

il
CAREER:

Oct. 16, 2019 — till June 2, 2020

Audi Q7 2013

Audi Q7 2013

Audi Q7 2013

Audi Q7 2013

FOJIOBHE YNPABJIIHHA ANC Yy
YEPKACBKIN OBJIACTI, Acting
Head

13


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b9d1660-de21-4f03-97ea-f3544404b06f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_62a88820-04aa-4017-881d-0fb9474fc498
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b29e3af-40f9-4491-96f4-04d60968c74f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c1fbb72f-7b66-4d4f-a2dd-ff452dd68bc7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e4b7102e-981c-4a08-a7f5-39b32d0c10c7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3443eb8c-25ee-4189-ad8c-29142befcd1d
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_33_12
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17738
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17738

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Joint Stock Bank "Ukrgasbank" 23697280 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2340
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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